
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

17 
77 
86 
30 
92 
44 
96 
42 
23 
33 
24 
21 
16 
81 
26 

7 
75 
19 
55 

Name 

Mattias Lindberg 
Alexander Graff 
Freddie Magnusson 
Jari Nurminen 
Toni Lähteenmäki 
Ian Waden 
Marcus Palnér 
Christoffer Bergström 
Henri Tuomaala 
Juha Mikkonen 
Petri Blomqvist 
Andreas Nilsson 
Mika Mäkinen 
Simon Magnusson 
Janne Koikkalainen 

Emma Kimiläinen 
Markku Blomqvist 
Emelie Liljeström 
Antti Punkari 

Class 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

V8 Thunder 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
7 
2 

7 

Diff 

2.007 
7.315 
8.088 

11.640 
12.497 
13.570 
13.773 
13.998 
14.489 
15.008 
19.356 
27.267 
3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

2.007 
5.308 
0.773 
3.552 
0.857 
1.073 
0.203 
0.225 
0.491 
0.519 
4.348 
7.911 

3 Laps 
5 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:34.208 
20:36.215 
20:41.523 
20:42.296 
20:45.848 
20:46.705 
20:47.778 
20:47.981 
20:48.206 
20:48.697 
20:49.216 
20:53.564 
21:01.475 
20:56.674 
5:26.440 

17:22.712 

Best Tm 

1:21.902 
1:22.290 
1:22.881 
1:22.991 
1:23.944 
1:24.025 
1:24.248 
1:23.968 
1:24.021 
1:24.097 
1:23.066 
1:24.421 
1:26.982 
1:26.456 
2:37.756 

2:17.014 

In Lap 

8 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
7 
2 

7 
0 
0 
0 

Nat. 

Suomi 

Suomi 

Suomi 

Suomi 

Suomi 

Suomi 
Suomi 

Suomi 

Auto 

Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang GT 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#30 Varoitus, ajotapa 

Margin of Victory 
2.007 

Avg. Speed 
88,672 

Best Lap Tm 
1:21.902 

Best Speed 
133,623 

Best Lap by 
17 - Mattias Lindberg 

Printed: 3.6.2017 16:21:19 
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FTCC Ahvenisto 50 v. "King Of The Ring" 
V8 Thunder 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:08:22 

Ahvenisto 3,040 km 

3.6.2017 14:50 

FTCC Ahvenisto 50v.
King Of The Ring


